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Statistical Update on LAX 
Runways Utilization

February 11, 2009

LAX/Community Noise Roundtable
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Departures – Runways 25L and 25R
Departures - South Runways
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Arrivals - South Runways
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Arrivals – Runways 25L and 25R
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Departures – Runways 24L and 24R
Departures - North Runways
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Arrivals – Runways 24L and 24R

Arrivals - North Runways
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January 2009 – Westerly Operations 

Arrivals (6:30 AM - 12 Midnight)

50%

47%

2%

1%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

25L/07R

25R/07L

24L/06R

24R/06L

West
East

Departures (6:30 AM - 12 Midnight)

5%

48%

2%

45%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

25L/07R

25R/07L

24L/06R

24R/06L

West
East



7

January 2009 – Over Ocean Operations

Departures (12 Midnight to 6:30 am)
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PAX vs. Cargo Ops on 25L – January 2009

Departures on 25L

3
8

15
6 3

7

24

45

10
5 4 4

0 1 2 5
1

17
13

36
41

15 13 1614

61
67

88

54

44 43
38

42 40
36

49

34
30

40 37

22
26 25

21247

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

12
 A

M
1 A

M
2 A

M
3 A

M
4 A

M
5 A

M
6 A

M
7 A

M
8 A

M
9 A

M
10

 A
M

11
 A

M
12

 P
M

1 P
M

2 P
M

3 P
M

4 P
M

5 P
M

6 P
M

7 P
M

8 P
M

9 P
M

10
 P

M
11

 P
M

Cargo
PAX

Cargo: 294
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PAX vs. Cargo Ops on 25R – January 2009

Departures on 25R
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Air Cargo Departures on 25L & 25R
January 2009

Fed
 Ex

Airb
orn

e E
xp

res
s

Amerf
lig

ht

Westa
ir

Sing
ap

ore
 A

irli
ne

s C
arg

o

Chin
a A

irli
ne

s

Carg
olu

x A
irli

nes
 In

tl

Pola
r A

ir C
arg

o

Eva
 Air

MAS Air C
arg

o

Nippo
n C

arg
o A

irli
ne

s

Sha
ng

ha
i A

irli
ne

s C
arg

o I
ntl

Yan
gtz

e R
ive

r C
arg

o

Kall
ita

 Air
DHL

Lu
fth

an
sa

 C
argo

 A
G

Ja
pa

n A
irli

nes

Air C
hina

 C
arg

o

Cap
ita

l C
arg

o I
ntl

Chin
a C

arg
o A

irli
ne

s

Air T
ran

sp
ort

, In
c

Nort
hw

es
t A

irli
ne

s

Aero
 U

nio
n

UPS

Asia
na A

irli
ne

s

Kore
an

 Airli
ne

s

Aere
o L

ito
ral

Sou
the

rn 
Air C

arg
o

25
L

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180 25L
25R


	 
	Departures – Runways 25L and 25R
	Arrivals – Runways 25L and 25R
	Departures – Runways 24L and 24R
	Arrivals – Runways 24L and 24R
	January 2009 – Westerly Operations 
	January 2009 – Over Ocean Operations
	PAX vs. Cargo Ops on 25L – January 2009
	PAX vs. Cargo Ops on 25R – January 2009
	Air Cargo Departures on 25L & 25R�January 2009

